FREE ACTUATOR ASSEMBLY
NEW!
35
ACTUATORS & DAMPERS
ACTUATO
RS & DAM
PERS
1

1
kele.com 877.826.9037 USASeptember 2016
ORDERING INFORMATION
 ACCESSORIES
ASC77.2U Auxiliary switch kit (DPDT) for GIB, GBB, GEB actuators
ASK71.11 Combined foot mount/frame mount kit for GEB/GMA actuators
ASK71.1U Floor mount kit for GCA/GBB/GIB actuators
ASK71.2U Frame mount kit for GCA/GBB/GIB actuators
ASK71.4 Linear stroke kit for GEB/GMA actuators
ASK75.1U Weather shield for GBB/GIB/GCA actuators
ASK75.3U Weather shield for GEB/GMA actuators
DIRECT COUPLED ACTUATORS SPRING RETURN
GMA, GCA, GQD, GNP SERIES
MODEL DESCRIPTION
GQD121.1P Spring return 20 in-lb (2 Nm), 24 VAC/VDC, 2-position, plenum cable (Not available with standard cable)